
 
CHRIST CHURCH AND HOLY TRINITY CE PRIMARY SCHOOLS 
GOVERNING BODY & COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 2022-23 

Version 1 9.10.2022 
 
  Venue 
Autumn I 2022 
Partnership Committee 
Resources Committee 
Achievement Committee          
GB 

 
Monday 17th October 4pm 
 Tuesday 4th October – 11am *clerked  
Wednesday 12th October – 4pm 
Monday 17th October – 6.30pm 
 

 
Holy Trinity 

Autumn II 2022 
Resources Committee   
 
Achievement Committee        
Partnership Committee 
GB (with staff) 

 
Tuesday 8th November – 11am  
*not clerked  

Wednesday 9th November – 4pm  
Monday7th November – 9.30am  
Tuesday 29th November – 5-7pm  
(not clerked) 
 

 
 Christ Church 

Spring I 2023 
Resources Committee   
Achievement Committee 
Partnership Committee 
GB (no Brian so vice chair) 

 
Tuesday 17th January – 11am *clerked 
Wednesday 18th January - 4pm 
Monday  16th January – 4pm 
Tuesday 7th February – 6.30pm 
 

 
Holy Trinity 

Spring II 2023 
Resources Committee  
 
Achievement Committee 
Partnership Committee 
GB 

 
Tuesday 7th March – 11am  
*not clerked  

Wednesday 8th March – 4pm  
Monday 6th March – 4pm  
Wednesday 22nd   March – 6.30pm 
 

 
Christ Church 

Summer I 2023 
Resources Committee 
Achievement Committee 
Partnership Committee 
GB 

 
Tuesday 9th May – 11am *clerked  

Wednesday 10th May – 4pm  
Monday 8th May – 4pm  
 Monday 22nd May (Budget) - 6.30pm 
 

 
Holy Trinity 

Summer II 2023 
Resources Committee  
 
Achievement Committee        
Partnership Committee 
GB  

 
Tuesday 13th June – 11am  
*not clerked  

Wednesday 14th June – 4pm 
Thursday 15th June – 4pm  
Tuesday 27th June – 6.30pm 
 

 
Christ Church 

   



     
      
 


